Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2016000297
2016000298
2016000299
2016000300
2016000301
2016000302
2016000303
2016000304
2016000305
2016000306
2016000307
2016000308
2016000309
2016000310
2016000311
2016000312
2016000313
2016000314
2016000315
2016000316
2016000317
2016000318
2016000319
2016000320
2016000321
2016000322
2016000323
2016000324
2016000325
2016000326
2016000327
2016000328

Web

plyn
likvid.odpadu
keo Skolenie
licencia keo
doprava divadlo
doprava divadlo
voda

vysavanie listia
oprava strechy KD
zakony

telefon

HK naklady
elektr.vO

oprava VO
osvetl.pre chodcov
telefén

telefén

obecné noviny
rvc Clenské
kalendare

voda 6BJ

eset

zs udrzba
likvidacia odpadu
likvidacia odpadu
likvidacia odpadu
telefén

telefén

zréz.voda

servis 6BJ
poradca

elektrika VO

Vs

7278671329
0002016770
2016001783
2016002473
0000862016
0000862016
0368001817
0601109416
0000016123
1301611485
3791154231
0000016063
0000679046
0000492016
0002016090
9791182788
7610739519
0017343711
0000002017
0002160351
8680074125
0201661799
0002016095
0002016828
0002016816
3254160242
2792130657
4792100568
8680081872
0000016053
5041604770
7140990521

Datz

01.12.2016
01.12.2016
01.12.2016
01.12.2016
05.12.2016
05.12.2016
01.12.2016
01.12.2016
01.12.2016
02.12.2016
02.12.2016
05.12.2016
05.12.2016
06.12.2016
07.12.2016
07.12.2016
07.12.2016
08.12.2016
08.12.2016
14.12.2016
14.12.2016
15.12.2016
28.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016
31.12.2016

Dat$S

15.12.2016
14.12.2016
30.11.2016
12.12.2016
12.12.2016
09.12.2016
08.12.2016
06.12.2016
11.12.2016
16.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
19.12.2016
20.12.2016
21.12.2016
19.12.2016
27.12.2016
08.12.2016
30.12.2016
17.12.2016
16.12.2016
27.12.2016
11.01.2017
14.01.2017
14.01.2017
16.01.2017
18.01.2017
18.01.2017
19.01.2017
15.12.2016
27.01.2017
18.01.2017

Cel
2539,00
38,40
98,00
223,84
154,62
160,62
504,24
474,53
681,60
34,12
6,82
9,97
679,46
1616,79
2280,00
74,45
69,36
67,60
220,00
636,00
311,84
79,99
600,00
197,57
1582,20
1561,61
82,61
6,82
1162,54
36,00
119,37
754,16

Uhr
2539,00 02.12.2016

DatU

38,40 02.12.2016
98,00 01.12.2016
223,84 08.12.2016
154,62 08.12.2016
160,62 08.12.2016
504,24 08.12.2016
474,53 08.12.2016
681,60 02.12.2016
34,12 08.12.2016
6,82 08.12.2016
9,97 08.12.2016
679,46 08.12.2016
1616,79 08.12.2016

2280,00 08.12.2016

74,45 19.12.2016
69,36 27.12.2016
67,60 08.12.2016
220,00 18.01.2017
636,00 15.12.2016
311,84 29.12.2016
79,99 27.12.2016
600,00 30.12.2016
197,57 04.01.2017
1582,20 04.01.2017
1561,61 04.01.2017
82,61 17.01.2017
6,82 10.01.2017
1162,54 10.01.2017
36,00 06.01.2017
119,37 19.01.2017
754,16 26.01.2017

Ico

35815256
36693189
36739464
36739464
37363689
37363689
36550949
36311693
36739201
31348262
35763469
00311057
36677281
30883580
17693411
35763469
35763469
31363091
34006656
36299863
36550949
31333532
17693411
36693189
36693189
36300225
35763469
35763469
36550949
50368354
31592503
36677281

Naz

SPP, a.s.

EKO HUNKA, s.r.0.
KEO, s.r.o,

KEO, s.r.o,

STANOR medzinar.aut.prepr
STANOR medzinar.aut.prepr
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.
Technické sluzby,s.r.o.

PAMA-BAU, s.r.0.
IURA EDITION, s.r.o.
Slov.telekomunikéacie
Obec Skacany

ZSE Energia, a.s.

Peter Beniak - ELBEN

Du$a - PEDU
Slov.telekomunikacie
Slov.telekomunikacie
INPROST s.r.0.

Regionalne vzdel.centrum
VYDAVATELSTVO TEMPO,s.r.
Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

Esets.ro.,

Du$a - PEDU

EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
EKO HUNKA, s.r.o.
BORINA EKOS,s.r.0.
Slov.telekomunikacie
Slov.telekomunikacie

Zapadosl.vodarenska spol.a.s.

Sluzby Top s.r.o.

Poradca podnokatela s.r.o

ZSE Energia, a.s.

Obc

Bratislava
Chynorany
Zahorce

Zahorce

Velké Uherce
Velké Uherce
Topol€any
Partizanske
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Bratislava
Bratislava
Skacany
Bratislava 1
BoSany
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 1

Nitra

Partizanske
Topol€any
Bratislava
Zabokreky n/Nitrou
Chynorany
Chynorany
Livinské Opatovce
Bratislava
Bratislava
Topol€any
Tovarniky

Zilina

Bratislava 1

Uli

Mlynské nivy 44/a
Stara cesta 512
Polna 151/5
Polna 151/5
Hrdinov 227/35
Hrdinov 227/35
Tovarnicka 2208
Nemocniéna 979/1
Cintorinska 584
Oravska 17
Tovarenska 7
Nam. SNP 451
Culenova 6
Skolska 920/40
Veterna 556
Tovarenska 7
Tovarenska 7
Smredianska 29
Farska 7

Nam. SNP 215/7
Tovarnicka 2208
Pionierska
Veterna 556
Stara cesta 512
Stara cesta 512
86

Tovarenska 7
Tovarenska 7
Tovarnicka 2208
Brezova 328/13
M.Razusa 23A
Culenova 6

Psc

82511
95633
99106
99106
95803
95803
95501
95830
95852
82109
82495
95853
81647
95618
95852
82495
82495
81105
94901
95801
95501
83102
95852
95633
95633
95632
82495
82495
95501
95501
01001
81647



